
DETROIT PAL / DETROIT LIONS FOOTBALL

2019 FLAG BABY BOWL & D-TEAM PLAYOFFS
SUNDAY, OCTOBER 13TH, 2019

HENRY FORD HIGH SCHOOL

10:00 AM

MAIN FIELD 10:00AM  (ROLLING START)  
1ST GAME WEIGH IN 9:15AM HOME TEAM IN BOLD

1st Game - 10 AM

2nd Game 

3rd Game

4th Game 

Ducks vs. Raiders

Titans vs. Seahawks

Cougars vs. Steelers

Cowboys vs. Ravens

* PLEASE NOTE: ALL BABY BOWLS & PLAYOFF GAMES WILL HAVE A GATE CHARGE*

$5
15 YR-UP

$2
5YR-14YR

Free
Under 5

Cash
ONLY

FLAG BOWL SCHEDULE (REPORT 1HR BEFORE START TIME)
 

10:00 AM
10:40 AM
11:20 AM
12:00 PM
12:40 PM
1:20 PM
2:00 PM
2:40 PM
3:20 PM
4:00 PM

Field 1
Jets vs Panthers
Buckeyes vs Jets
Jets vs Steelers
Wolverines vs Ducks
Spartans vs Wolverines
Wolverines vs Warriors
Cubs B vs Rams B
Titans vs Cubs
Rams vs Titans
Cowboys vs Cubs

Field 2
Ravens vs Steelers
Panthers vs Ravens
Ravens vs Buckeyes
Bears vs Warriors
Ducks vs Bears
Bears vs Spartans
Titans B vs Cowboys B
Rams vs Cowboys
Cowboys vs Raiders
Raiders vs Rams

Field 3
Cougars vs Buckeyes
Steelers vs Cougars
Cougars vs Panthers
Seahawks B vs Spartans
Warriors vs Seahawks B
Seahawks B vs Ducks
Raiders B vs Spartans B
Seahawks vs Raiders
Cubs vs Seahawks
Titans vs Seahawks 

D-TEAM 
PLAYOFF
SCHEDULE


