## **2019 FLAG BABY BOWL & D-TEAM PLAYOFFS**



SUNDAY, OCTOBER 13TH, 2019
HENRY FORD HIGH SCHOOL
10:00 AM



## D-TEAM PLAYOFF SCHEDULE

MAIN FIELD 10:00AM (ROLLING START)

1ST GAME WEIGH IN 9:15AM **HOME TEAM IN BOLD** 

**1st Game - 10 AM Ducks** vs. Raiders

**2nd Game** Titans vs. Seahawks

**3rd Game** Cougars vs. Steelers

**4th Game** Cowboys vs. Ravens

## FLAG BOWL SCHEDULE (REPORT 1HR BEFORE START TIME)

	Field 1	Field 2	Field 3
10:00 AM	Jets vs Panthers	Ravens vs Steelers	Cougars vs Buckeyes
10:40 AM	Buckeyes vs Jets	Panthers vs Ravens	Steelers vs Cougars
11:20 AM	Jets vs Steelers	Ravens vs Buckeyes	Cougars vs Panthers
12:00 PM	Wolverines vs Ducks	Bears vs Warriors	Seahawks B vs Spartans
12:40 PM	Spartans vs Wolverines	Ducks vs Bears	Warriors vs Seahawks B
1:20 PM	Wolverines vs Warriors	Bears vs Spartans	Seahawks B vs Ducks
2:00 PM	Cubs B vs Rams B	Titans B vs Cowboys B	Raiders B vs Spartans B
2:40 PM	Titans vs Cubs	Rams vs Cowboys	Seahawks vs Raiders
3:20 PM	Rams vs Titans	Cowboys vs Raiders	Cubs vs Seahawks
4:00 PM	Cowboys vs Cubs	Raiders vs Rams	Titans vs Seahawks

## \* PLEASE NOTE: ALL BABY BOWLS & PLAYOFF GAMES WILL HAVE A GATE CHARGE\*







